
5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 741 Ortwein, Achim 63 3 8 : 3 8 
2 844 Diener, Eckart 76 4 0 : 5 9 
3 9 Rupp, Jürgen LMS Stuttgart 63 4 1 : 2 0 
4 696 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach 59 4 1 : 4 5 
5 862 Friz, Birgit AST Süßen 65 4 2 : 5 5 
6 819 Küppershaus, Cornelia Judo Dojo One Schwäbisch Gmü 68 4 3 : 0 7 
6 818 Küppershaus, Hannah Judo Dojo One Schwäbisch Gmü 97 4 3 : 0 7 
8 700 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber 62 4 3 : 1 5 
9 740 Erdt, Wolfgang Lauterburger Dabber 55 4 5 : 1 4 

10 856 Ruhland, Cordula Rathaus Gammelshausen 69 4 5 : 3 8 
11 842 Weinmann, Melanie 79 4 6 : 3 3 
12 35 Natterer, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 65 4 9 : 2 6 
13 60 Hornek, Edith 61 5 0 : 1 6 
14 61 Goell, Barbara 59 5 0 : 1 8 
15 890 Wurst, Leon Lauftreff Urbach 05 5 0 : 5 5 
16 686 Leins, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 62 5 2 : 2 3 
17 857 Wellert, Klaus 59 5 2 : 5 1 
18 750 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen 61 5 6 : 4 5 
19 751 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen 60 5 6 : 4 7 
20 868 Costanzo, Eva-Maria 59 5 9 : 2 8 
21 672 Schiek, Janne Stiftung Haus Lindenhof Schw. G 03 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
22 673 Schiek, Lina LMU München 01 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 741 Ortwein, Achim 63 3 8 : 3 8 
2 844 Diener, Eckart 76 4 0 : 5 9 
3 9 Rupp, Jürgen LMS Stuttgart 63 4 1 : 2 0 
4 696 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach 59 4 1 : 4 5 
5 700 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber 62 4 3 : 1 5 
6 740 Erdt, Wolfgang Lauterburger Dabber 55 4 5 : 1 4 
7 890 Wurst, Leon Lauftreff Urbach 05 5 0 : 5 5 
8 857 Wellert, Klaus 59 5 2 : 5 1 
9 751 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen 60 5 6 : 4 7 

10 672 Schiek, Janne Stiftung Haus Lindenhof Schw. G 03 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 862 Friz, Birgit AST Süßen 65 4 2 : 5 5 
2 819 Küppershaus, Cornelia Judo Dojo One Schwäbisch Gmü 68 4 3 : 0 7 
2 818 Küppershaus, Hannah Judo Dojo One Schwäbisch Gmü 97 4 3 : 0 7 
4 856 Ruhland, Cordula Rathaus Gammelshausen 69 4 5 : 3 8 
5 842 Weinmann, Melanie 79 4 6 : 3 3 
6 35 Natterer, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 65 4 9 : 2 6 
7 60 Hornek, Edith 61 5 0 : 1 6 
8 61 Goell, Barbara 59 5 0 : 1 8 
9 686 Leins, Heike AlbAktiv Lauf-Team 62 5 2 : 2 3 

10 750 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen 61 5 6 : 4 5 
11 868 Costanzo, Eva-Maria 59 5 9 : 2 8 
12 673 Schiek, Lina LMU München 01 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
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